
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-5825 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/11/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/19/2023 4/19/2023

Enactment date: 30624Enactment #:

Title: R72
Authorization for Contract price increase of 10% or more/Change Order for an existing Contract
previously Bid and Awarded with Edwards Business Systems in the amount of $5,200 for
maintenance services for city printers. . It was previously bid for $191,149.53. The requested increase
for a renewal year is for  an additional  $ 5,200, for a new contract price of $196,349.53.

Sponsors: Administration

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R72 - Contract Increase - C22-000015, 2. Resolution #30624

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/19/2023 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

